4/42 Siemens WT 10 · 2016
Belt Scales
Speed sensors
Milltronics RBSS
4
■ Technical specifications 1) 2) 3) ■ Selection and ordering data Article No. 4) 5) 6)
 We can offer shorter delivery times for configurations designated with the
Quick Ship Symbol .1) EMC performance available upon request.

115 V AC4) 1
230 V AC4) 2
Further designs Order Code
Please add "-Z" to article no. and specify order
code(s).
Stainless steel tag [69 x 38 mm (2.7 x 1.5 inch)],
Measuring-point number / identification
(max 27 characters), specify in plain text.
 Y15
Manufacturer's test certificate:
According to EN 10204-2.2
 C11
Operating instructions Article No.
RBSS Operating instructions, multi-language
Note: the operating instructions should be ordered
as a separate item on the order.
7ML1998-5GX63
All literature is available to download for free, in a
range of languages, at
This device is shipped with the Siemens Level and
Weighing manual DVD containing the complete
operating instructions library.
Spare parts
Wheel, 127 dia-polyurethane, sealed bearing 7MH7723-1FX
Magnetic proximity switch 7MH7723-1GA
Switch, inductive, NJ0.8-5GM-N
(approvals option 2)4)
7MH7723-1AS
P & F switch isolator, 115 V AC4) 7MH7723-1EB
P & F switch isolator, 230 V AC4) 7MH7723-1EC
Wheel and shaft, 152 mm dia.5) 7MH7723-1EN
60 tooth gear5) 7MH7723-1EQ
Bearing (two required)5) 7MH7723-1ER
Accessories
Conduit kit 7MH7723-1NA
© Siemens AG 2016